
BIRDINGBURY PARISH COUNCIL 
 

AUDIT 2014-2015 

 

FIXED ASSET REGISTER 

 

 

Outbuilding 5,010.74 
Playground Equipment 44,123.33 
War Memorial 4,709.53 
Gates and fences 1,525.02 
Bus Shelter 6,361.54 
Village Archive 220.00 
Grit Bins 
Village Seat 
Two seats, Recreation 
Field 
Litter picks 

 
 

Total 

643.20 
522.00 

 
1,329.08 

115.00 
 
 

64,559.44 
 

 

 

 

 

 


