BIRDINGBURY PARISH COUNCIL

AUDIT 2014-2015

FIXED ASSET REGISTER

Outbuilding	5,010.74
Playground Equipment	44,123.33
War Memorial	4,709.53
Gates and fences	1,525.02
Bus Shelter	6,361.54
Village Archive	220.00
Grit Bins	643.20
Village Seat	522.00
Two seats, Recreation	
Field	1,329.08
Litter picks	115.00

Total 64,559.44